

Fee Schedule for 3 Months to 2 years old 2025/2026

Bab	oies 3-11 month	ns 9:00-2:30pm					
# D	# Days Registration/Supply Fee		Αι	gust Tuition	Sept-May Monthly Tuition		
	CC*	Cash/Chk/Debit	CC*	Cash/Chk/Debit	CC*	Cash/Chk/Debit	
2	\$230.00	\$220.00	\$300.00	\$280.00	\$390.00	\$365.00	
3	\$335.00	\$325.00	\$445.00	\$415.00	\$575.00	\$540.00	
5	\$555.00	\$540.00	\$720.00	\$670.00	\$940.00	\$880.00	
Wig	gles 12-17 mor	nths 9:00-2:30pm					
# Days Registration/Supply Fee		Au	gust Tuition	Sent-May M	Sept-May Monthly Tuition		
	CC*	Cash/Chk/Debit	CC*	Cash/Chk/Debit	CC*	Cash/Chk/Debit	
2	\$230.00	\$220.00	\$280.00	\$265.00	\$365.00	\$345.00	
3	\$335.00	\$325.00	\$410.00	\$385.00	\$530.00	\$500.00	
5	\$555.00	\$540.00	\$665.00	\$625.00	\$870.00	\$815.00	
Rug	Romners 18-23	3 months 9:00-2:30pm			t.		
#Da		stration/Supply Fee	Λιισ	gust Tuition	Cout March	Annahla Tarihi	
	CC*	Cash/Chk/Debit	CC*	Cash/Chk/Debit	Sept-Iviay iv	Nonthly Tuition	
2	\$230.00	\$220.00	\$260.00	\$245.00		Cash/Chk/Debit	
3	\$335.00	\$325.00	\$385.00	\$360.00	\$335.00	\$320.00	
5	\$555.00	\$540.00	\$620.00	\$580.00	\$500.00	\$470.00	
	φ555.00	γ 5 -10.00	7020.00	\$380.00	\$810.00	\$760.00	
Pres	chool 2's 24-32	2mths 9:00-2:30pm			a as		
# Days Registration/Supply Fee		Aug	August Tuition CC* Cash/Chk/Debit		Sept-May Monthly Tuition		
	CC*			Cash/Chk/Debit	CC*	Cash/Chk/Debit	
2	\$230.00	\$220.00	\$255.00	\$240.00	\$330.00	\$310.00	
3	\$335.00	\$325.00	\$370.00	\$350.00	\$485.00	\$455.00	
5	\$555.00	\$540.00	\$600.00	\$565.00	\$790.00	\$735.00	
					4,55.00	9733.00	

There is a discount if you pay using Cash, Check or Debit Card as shown in fee schedule above.

Siblings and Church members receive a price break of \$5 per day with a maximum as shown below, only one discount is allowed per month. (if your child attends 2 days a week =\$10 off per month, 3 days a week=\$15 off per month, 5 days per week \$25 off per month).

There will be a \$25 charge for each class change made after April 1st, 2025.

Registration/Supply Fees are $\underline{\mathsf{NON}\text{-}\mathsf{REFUNDABLE}}$ for any reason.

Rabias 2-11 months 0.00 2.20nm

^{*}CC = Credit Card All Credit Card Payments must be made through the Preschool website. www.theadventurepreschool.com Payment for the August tuition is due the First day of School.



Building Bridge and Preschool 3- & 4-year-old classes Fee Schedule 2025/2026

(Building Bridges is for children that turn 3 between Sept 1st and Dec 31st)

# of Days Registration Fee/Supply Fee		Fee/Supply Fee	Aug	ust Tuition	Sept - May Tuition		
		CC*	Cash/Chk/Debit	CC*	Cash/Chk/Debit	CC*	Cash/Chk/Debit
3	9:00-2:30	om \$385.	00 \$365.00	\$410.00	\$385.00	\$530.00	\$500.00
5	9-00-2:30	om \$650.	00 \$615.00	\$665.00	\$625.00	\$870.00	\$815.00

^{*}CC = Credit Card

There is a discount if you pay using Cash, Check or Debit Card as shown in fee schedule above.

All Credit Card Payments must be made through the Preschool website. www.theadventurepreschool.com Payment for the August tuition is due on the First day of School.

Siblings and Church members receive a price break of \$5 per day with a maximum as shown below, only one discount is allowed per month.

(if your child attends 3 days a week=\$15 off per month, 5 days per week \$25 off per month).

There will be a \$25 charge for each class change made after April 1st, 2025.

Registration/Supply Fees are NON-REFUNDABLE for any reason.

The Adventure Preschool - Extended Care Program 2025/2026

24 hours notice required for a Drop In

CA/CK/DBT = Cash/Check/Debit Card CC= Credit Card

Early Morning Care (All Ages)

\$32.00 \$8.00 \$24.00 \$40.00 CA/CK/DB \$16.00 \$15/day August 8:00 am - 9:00 am \$10.00 \$40.00 \$50.00 \$20.00 \$30.00 \$15/day August ပ္ပ \$18.00 \$36.00 \$54.00 \$72.00 \$90.00 Drop in rate will be double if we do not receive the 24 hours notice. CA/CK/DBT \$20/day August 7:00 am - 9:00 am \$20/day \$40.00 \$80.00 August \$20.00 \$60.00 \$100.00 CA/CK/DBT Sept - May \$15/day \$13.00 \$26.00 \$39.00 \$52.00 \$65.00 8:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. **Monthly Tuition** \$15/day \$15.00 \$30.00 \$45.00 \$75.00 \$60.00 2 CA/CK/DBT Sept - May \$20/day \$112.00 \$56.00 \$28.00 \$140.00 \$84.00 7:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. **Monthly Tuition** \$20/day \$30.00 \$150.00 \$60.00 \$120.00 \$90.00 \mathcal{C} # of Days Drop In 3 4 2 \vdash 2

After School Care (All Ages) September to May

Supply fee of \$50 for the 1st child, \$25 for the 2nd child with a family maximum of \$100

	2:30 p.m.	2:30 p.m 4:30 p.m.	2:30 p.m	2:30 p.m 6:00 p.m.
# of Days	Monthly Tuition		Monthly Tuition	
٠		Sept - May	×	Sept - May
	သ	CA/CK/DBT	ည	CA//CK/DBT
1	\$65.00	\$60.00	\$85.00	\$80.00
2	\$130.00	\$120.00	\$170.00	\$160.00
3	\$195.00	\$180.00	\$255.00	\$240.00
4	\$260.00	\$240.00	\$340.00	\$320.00
5	\$325.00	\$300.00	\$425.00	\$400.00
Drop in	\$30/day	\$30/day	\$35/day	\$35/day
Drop in ra	Drop in rate will be double if we do not receive the 24 hours notice	e if we do no	t receive the 2	4 hours notice

August Extended Care

		_				_	_	
	CA/CK/DBT	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$180.00	\$240.00	\$300.00	\$35/day	Drop in rate will be double if we do not receive the 24 hours notice.
2:30-6:00pm	ည	\$65.00	\$130.00	\$195.00	\$260.00	\$325.00	\$35/day	t receive the 2
	CA/CK/DBT	\$45.00	\$90.00	\$135.00	\$180.00	\$225.00	\$30/day	e if we do no
2:30-4:30pm	CC	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$30/day	e will be doubl
	# of Days	1	2	3	4	5	Drop In	Drop in rat

We are required to maintain a student/teacher ratio at all times.